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Observations were drawn from Dwellingup {station 009538}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1014.520ENE2534.21018.830ENE5523.001:5261E035.416.5Su1
1009.617NNW1639.41012.517NE3628.708:0941NE039.720.2Mo2
1014.119SSE3530.41014.722ESE6123.120:5652ENE031.518.1Tu3
1018.419SE2427.81021.224E5118.523:3552E029.213.4We4
1016.819ESE2230.41020.726E5418.807:4457E031.913.2Th5
1013.915SSE2432.31018.220E6020.323:1954ESE033.513.7Fr6
1011.215ESE2331.71015.720E5320.7013.7Sa7

Statistics for the first 7 days of February 2026
1014.1172432.31017.4225221.933.515.5Mean
1009.615#1627.81012.517NE3618.529.213.2Lowest
1018.420ENE3539.41021.230ENE6128.761E039.720.2Highest
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